2 RUNDA
PUCHARU POLSKI CLASSIC

A~ 18-19.05.2019
CLASSIC Classic 175-250 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Race time Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 1- #94 MAGDZIK M. - Honda e e Po.7-#14 BUANOWICZE. -Honda CBR | 30,03  Po.13-# 72 KOZLOWSKI A. - CZ 42120950
1 2:25.910 13:57:38.919 1 2:37.955 13:57:50.888 1 2:58.136 13:58:16.031
2 2:22.402 14:00:01.321 2 2:30.899 14:00:21.787 2 2:54.828 14:01:10.859
3 222912 14:02:24.233 3 2:30.509 14:02:52.296 3 2:55.810 14:04:06.669
4 2:24.631 14:04:48.864 4 2:31.861 14:05:24.157 4 3:02.154 14:07:08.823
Po. 2 - # 16 KROL M. - Honda + 309t Po.8-#34JANIAKT. - SHL Loy 35S Po.14- # 84 KONDRACKI £. - WSK \ 2ot e
1 2:28.909 13:57:44.688 1 2:38.607 13:57:51.952 1 3:11.187 13:58:28.040
2 2:23.929 14:00:08.617 2 2:35.694 14:00:27.646 2 3:00.537 14:01:28.577
3 2:25.236 14:02:33.853 3 2:38.837 14:03:06.483 3 2:59.127 14:04:27.704
4 2:25.970 14:04:59.823 4 2:40.178 14:05:46.661 4 2:57.919 14:07:25.623
Po. 3 - # 69 LUCZAK M. - WSK Lo E Po.9- #28 RAINKO J. - Yamaha 418405 Po. 15 - # 23 SZKLARSKA M. - Honda T
1 2:31.443 13:57:42.897 1 2:50.264 13:58:04.814 1 3:14.215 13:58:31.890
2 2:26.203 14:00:09.100 2 2:44.529 14:00:49.343 2 3:21.020 14:01:52.910
3 2:25.883 14:02:34.983 3 2:39.121 14:03:28.464 3 3:26.841 14:05:19.751
4 2:26.633 14:05:01.616 4 2:38.800 14:06:07.264
Po. 4 - # 9 LUKASIEWICZ M. - Honda 15061 Po.10-#72FILIPCZAKSS. - MZ c1o T
1 230772 13:57:42.242 1 2:50.239 13:58:04.305
2 2:26.006 14:00:08.248 2 2:44.901 14:00:49.206
3 2:26.020 14:02:34.268 3 2:41.657 14:03:30.863
4 2:27.647 14:05:01.915 4 2:39.732 14:06:10.595
Po. 5 - # 33 PARKA P. - Honda 15435 PO.11-#31DLUGOSZR. - SHL + 106768
1 2:33.945 13:57:46.162 1 2:54.624 13:58:09.586
2 2:26.007 14:00:12.169 2 2:49.855 14:00:59.441
3 2:26.457 14:02:38.626 3 2:47.826 14:03:47.267
4 2:25.674 14:05:04.300 4 2:48.363 14:06:35.630
Po. 6 - # 4 WIDAWSKI M. - Suzuki TS \o6sts  Po.12-#11STANISZEWSKI Z.-Yamaha .01 400
1 2:34.904 13:57:46.507 1 3:00.029 13:58:14.901
2 2:26.366 14:00:12.873 2 2:58.918 14:01:13.819
3 2:26.385 14:02:39.258 3 2:55.122 14:04:08.941
4 2:26.169 14:05:05.427 4 2:51.418 14:07:00.359

Fastest lap: 2:22.402
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